Category

Shorts

Shorts

Shorts

Tops

Tops

Tops

Skirts (old stock only)

Skirts (old stock only)

Skirts (old stock only)

Size

4/6/8

10/12/14/16

Adult (small/medium/large)

4/6/8

10/12/14/16

Adult (small/medium/large)

21"-24" (waist)

25"-28" (waist)

29"-32" (waist)

Price ($ peritem)

1,000

1,200

1,300

1,000

1,200

1,300

1,000

1,100

1,200




