Category	Size	Price (\$ per item)
Shorts	4/6/8	1,000
Shorts	10/12/14/16	1,200
Shorts	Adult (small/medium/large)	1,300
Tops	4/6/8	1,000
Tops	10/12/14/16	1,200
Tops	Adult (small/medium/large)	1,300
Skirts (old stock only)	21"-24" (waist)	1,000
Skirts (old stock only)	25"-28" (waist)	1,100
Skirts (old stock only)	29"-32" (waist)	1,200